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8:00 - 

9:30am
7:00 - 

9:30am 
8:00 - 

9:30am
7:00 - 

9:30am 
7:00 - 

9:00am
10:00 - 

12:00pm

7:00 - 7:50am   
@ Redwood

7:00 - 7:50am   
@ Redwood

8:30 - 9:30am 
@ COM

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
7:00 - 

8:15am
7:00-

8:15am

3:00 - 
4:15pm

3:00-
4:15pm

8:30 - 
9:45am

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

8:00  -
9:30am

7:00 - 
9:30am

8:00  -
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7:00 - 
9:30am

7:00 - 
9:00am

10:00 - 
12:30pm

6:15 - 
7:30am

6:15-
7:30am

8:00 - 
9:30am

Pre-Senior

Varsity

Senior + 
National

Redwood

Dryland @ COM

Redwood

June 12th-July 28th

COM
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Redwood

Dryland
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