## Summer Schedule

## June 12th-July 28th

Pre-Senior	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
Redwood	8:00 - 9:30am	7:00 - 9:30am	8:00 - 9:30am	7:00 - 9:30am	7:00 - 9:00am	10:00 - 12:00pm	
Dryland	7:00 - 7:50am @ Redwood		7:00 - 7:50am @ Redwood			8:30 - 9:30am @ COM	

Varsity	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
Redwood	7:00 - 8:15am		7:00- 8:15am				
СОМ		3:00 - 4:15pm		3:00- 4:15pm		8:30 - 9:45am	

Senior + National	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
Redwood	8:00 - 9:30am	7:00 - 9:30am	8:00 - 9:30am	7:00 - 9:30am	7:00 - 9:00am	10:00 - 12:30pm	
Dryland @ COM	6:15 - 7:30am		6:15- 7:30am			8:00 - 9:30am	